Standard-Programme – Drill Reamer
Drill-Reamer-Pyramid | Drill-Reamer
Drill-Reamer-Pyramid
AT A GLANCE
 - Internal coolant supply
 - Centering, drilling and reaming in one work step
 - Reduction of productive and non-productive
times

Cutting data
for Drill-Reamer-Pyramid | Drill-Reamer    11
Drill-Reamer-Pyramid
Drill-Reamer
With the drill reamers, drilling and reaming operations are performed in a single step.
In this way, holes can be machined faster and more efficiently and the main and
non-productive times can be significantly reduced. Two drill cutting edges of the coat-
ed tool initially carry out the full drilling operation. Four axially slightly offset reaming
cutting edges then provide the finish machining and ensure the required surfaces,
dimensional accuracy and roundness in reaming quality.
Drill-Reamer-Pyramid, 5xD - internal coolant supply   4
The drill reamer with pyramid tip –
centering, drilling and reaming in one shot
3
4,00 H7 6 74 36 29 36 B093505-4.000H7AR 31178666
5,00 H7 6 91 53 43 36 B093505-5.000H7AR 31178667
5,98 ±0,003 6 91 53 43 36 B093505-5.980+3-3AR 31178565
6,00 ±0,003 6 91 53 43 36 B093505-6.000+3-3AR 31178567
6,00 H7 6 91 53 43 36 B093505-6.000H7AR 31178668
6,01 ±0,003 6 91 53 43 36 B093505-6.010+3-3AR 31178568
6,02 ±0,003 6 91 53 43 36 B093505-6.020+3-3AR 31178569
7,00 H7 8 91 53 43 36 B093505-7.000H7AR 31178669
7,98 ±0,003 8 91 53 43 36 B093505-7.980+3-3AR 31178637
8,00 ±0,003 8 91 53 43 36 B093505-8.000+3-3AR 31178639
8,00 H7 8 91 53 43 36 B093505-8.000H7AR 31178670
8,01 ±0,003 8 91 53 43 36 B093505-8.010+3-3AR 31178640
8,02 ±0,003 8 91 53 43 36 B093505-8.020+3-3AR 31178641
9,00 H7 10 103 61 49 40 B093505-9.000H7AR 31178671
9,54 ±0,003 10 103 61 49 40 B093505-9.540+3-3AR 31178647
10,00 ±0,003 10 103 61 49 40 B093505-10.000+3-3AR 31178651
10,00 H7 10 103 61 49 40 B093505-10.000H7AR 31178672
10,01 ±0,003 10 103 61 49 40 B093505-10.010+3-3AR 31178652
10,02 ±0,003 10 103 61 49 40 B093505-10.020+3-3AR 31178653
11,98 ±0,003 12 118 71 56 45 B093505-11.980+3-3AR 31178655
11,99 ±0,003 12 118 71 56 45 B093505-11.990+3-3AR 31178656
12,00 ±0,003 12 118 71 56 45 B093505-12.000+3-3AR 31178657
12,00 H7 12 118 71 56 45 B093505-12.000H7AR 31178673
12,01 ±0,003 12 118 71 56 45 B093505-12.010+3-3AR 31178658
12,02 ±0,003 12 118 71 56 45 B093505-12.020+3-3AR 31178659
12,70 ±0,003 14 124 77 60 45 B093505-12.700+3-3AR 31178663
14,00 H7 14 124 77 60 45 B093505-14.000H7AR 31178674
16,00 H7 16 133 83 63 48 B093505-16.000H7AR 31178675
l1
l4 l2
l3
d 114

Drill diameter: 3,970  - 16,050 mm
Bore tolerance: ≥ IT 7
Cutting material: Solid carbide, special
TiAlN-Coating
Number of cutting edges: 2
Number of guiding
chamfers:
4
Point angle: 140°
Helix angle: 30°
Special features: With pyramid tip,
inclined bore entry up to
max. 10°.
Drill-Reamer-Pyramid
Drill Reamer, Preferred series
B093505 (5xD), internal coolant supply, with pyramid tip
Dimensions Shank form HA
d1 Tolerance d2 h6 l1 l2 l3 l4 Specification Order-No.
Preferred series in stock
4

of 0.001 mm freely selectable
- Can be ordered in tolerance ≥ IT7
Specification:
B093505-[Diameter][Tolerance]AR
G-variant (see page 11):
- Diameter in increments
  of 0.001 mm freely selectable
-  Can be ordered in tolerance ≥ 6 µm
Specification G-Variant:
B093505-[Diameter][Tolerance]AR
5
4,00 H7 6 74 36 29 36 B093305-4.000H7AE 30134903
5,00 H7 6 91 53 43 36 B093305-5.000H7AE 30157641
6,00 ±0,003 6 91 53 43 36 B093305-6.000+3-3AE 30120152
6,00 H7 6 91 53 43 36 B093305-6.000H7AE 30060348
6,01 ±0,003 6 91 53 43 36 B093305-6.010+3-3AE 30120153
6,02 ±0,003 6 91 53 43 36 B093305-6.020+3-3AE 30120154
7,00 H7 8 91 53 43 36 B093305-7.000H7AE 30076515
8,00 ±0,003 8 91 53 43 36 B093305-8.000+3-3AE 30099663
8,00 H7 8 91 53 43 36 B093305-8.000H7AE 30072738
8,01 ±0,003 8 91 53 43 36 B093305-8.010+3-3AE 30120194
8,02 ±0,003 8 91 53 43 36 B093305-8.020+3-3AE 30120195
10,00 H7 10 103 61 49 40 B093305-10.000H7AE 30072099
10,01 ±0,003 10 103 61 49 40 B093305-10.010+3-3AE 30120233
10,02 ±0,003 10 103 61 49 40 B093305-10.020+3-3AE 30120234
12,00 ±0,003 12 118 71 56 45 B093305-12.000+3-3AE 30120272
12,00 H7 12 118 71 56 45 B093305-12.000H7AE 30060349
12,01 ±0,003 12 118 71 56 45 B093305-12.010+3-3AE 30120273
12,02 ±0,003 12 118 71 56 45 B093305-12.020+3-3AE 30120274
14,00 H7 14 124 77 60 45 B093305-14.000H7AE 30060350
16,00 H7 16 133 83 63 48 B093305-16.000H7AE 30060351
l1
l4 l2
l3
d 114

of 0.001 mm freely selectable
- Can be ordered in tolerance ≥ IT7
Specification:
B093305-[Diameter][Tolerance]AE
G-variant (see page 11):
-  Diameter in increments
of 0.001 mm freely selectable
-  Can be ordered in tolerance ≥ 6 µm
Specification G-variant:
B093305-[Diameter][Tolerance]AE
7
4,00 H7 6 66 24 17 36 B093303-4.000H7AE 30115438
5,00 H7 6 79 34 24 36 B093303-5.000H7AE 30095401
6,00 ±0,003 6 79 34 24 36 B093303-6.000+3-3AE 30119701
6,00 H7 6 79 34 24 36 B093303-6.000H7AE 30072761
6,01 ±0,003 6 79 34 24 36 B093303-6.010+3-3AE 30119702
6,02 ±0,003 6 79 34 24 36 B093303-6.020+3-3AE 30119703
7,00 H7 8 79 34 24 36 B093303-7.000H7AE 30076509
7,98 ±0,003 8 79 34 24 36 B093303-7.980+3-3AE 30119739
8,00 ±0,003 8 79 34 24 36 B093303-8.000+3-3AE 30095195
8,00 H7 8 79 34 24 36 B093303-8.000H7AE 30072737
8,01 ±0,003 8 79 34 24 36 B093303-8.010+3-3AE 30119740
8,02 ±0,003 8 79 34 24 36 B093303-8.020+3-3AE 30119741
9,99 ±0,003 10 89 47 35 40 B093303-9.990+3-3AE 30119780
10,00 ±0,003 10 89 47 35 40 B093303-10.000+3-3AE 30119781
10,00 H7 10 89 47 35 40 B093303-10.000H7AE 30072858
10,01 ±0,003 10 89 47 35 40 B093303-10.010+3-3AE 30119782
10,02 ±0,003 10 89 47 35 40 B093303-10.020+3-3AE 30119783
12,00 ±0,003 12 102 55 40 45 B093303-12.000+3-3AE 30119832
12,00 H7 12 102 55 40 45 B093303-12.000H7AE 30072857
14,00 H7 14 107 60 43 45 B093303-14.000H7AE 30060346
16,00 H7 16 115 65 45 48 B093303-16.000H7AE 30060347
l1
l4 l2
l3
d 2

Special tool diameter d1 = 11,530 ±3 µm
Dimensions configurable series IT7 and G-variantConfigurable features
Bore diameter Tolerance ≥ IT7:
-  Diameter in increments
of 0.001 mm freely selectable
- Can be ordered in tolerance ≥ IT7
Specification:
B093303-[Diameter][Tolerance]AE
G-Variant (see page 11):
-  Diameter in increments
of 0.001 mm freely selectable
-  Can be ordered in tolerance ≥ 6 µm
Specification G-variant:
B093303-[Diameter][Tolerance]AE
9
5,99 ±0,003 6 79 34 24 36 B093301-5.990+3-3AE 30184711
6,00 ±0,003 6 79 34 24 36 B093301-6.000+3-3AE 30099666
6,02 ±0,003 6 79 34 24 36 B093301-6.020+3-3AE 30219852
8,00 ±0,003 8 79 34 24 36 B093301-8.000+3-3AE 30175468
10,00 ±0,003 10 89 47 35 40 B093301-10.000+3-3AE 30099665
l1
l4 l2
l3
d 2